Appendix A - Memorandum No. ADMIN-2024-002

Agreements Executed through Delegated Authority - BY-LAW NO. 2023-0046

Title
WPEC Management Agreement
Connecting Links Agreement
Sproutsocial Subscription Fee Purchase Order

Data License Agreement Region of Halton

LiveBarn Venue Agreement

Data License Agreement

Lease Agreement

Service Provider Agreement

Acton Community Garden Management Agreement
Fire Protection Services Agreement

Management Agreement

Retrofit Halton Hills

Waiver and Amending Agreement
Data License Agreement (effective July 17, 2023)

Consent to Release Easement (Instrument 374229E)

Further documents related to Conestoga Cold Storage Purchase of Town Land

Agreement for use of External Facilities for Placements by Trent Students

Phase 3 Permission to Enter
2023-24 One-Time Funding for Community Services
Declaration of Compliance (Hillsview Active Living Centre)

Teranet Services Agreement

Lease Renewal - Mold-Masters (2007) Limited

Application to Continuous Safety Services Program
Parking Licence Agreement

Agreement for Use of External Facilities for Placements by Trent Students

Data Licence Agreement -ITS-Geomatics

Data Licence Agreement -ITS-Geomatics

Project
Willow Park
Guelph and Sinclair
Social Media Platform fee

Roundabout and Realigned Winston Churchill
Boulevard (Adamson Street) and 10 Side Road
LiveBarn Venue Agreement Streaming

Acton Agricultural Society

Holy Cow Canoe

Halton Environmental Network (HEN)

Town of Erin

Halton Hills Pickleball Association

RHH 2022-0009 11881 5 Side Road

Conestoga Cold Storage Ltd Purchase of Portion Tenth
Line

DLA with Halton Region

Consent given to Region
Conestoga Cold Storage Ltd Purchase of Portion Tenth
Line

Trent University Student Placement with Hillsview

Highway 413 Transportation CoRridor Route Planning,
Preliminary Design and Environmental Assessment
Project, Stage 2

Ontario Health Central

Ontario Health Central

Extension Agreement for General Municipal Sub-License

Agreement - Ontario Parcel Master Agreement (OPMA),
Ownership Mapping Products

Lease renewal to December 31, 2028 to support
temporary parking lot at 233 Armstrong Avenue

Electrical Safety Authority Service Contract
Acton GO Station 43 Eastern Avenue

Trent University Student Placement with Hillsview
DLA with Gannett Fleming Canda ULC - Prince Street
Reconstruction (2023-061-P)

DLA with Gannett Fleming Canda ULC - Glen Lawson
Road Reconstruction (2023-089-P)

Date Signed

3/16/2023 TPW

3/2/2023 CS/Comms

2/24/2023 TPW
3/7/2023 R&P
5/11/2023 Fire
5/18/2023 R&P
5/18/2023 R&P
5/1/2023 R&P
6/1/2023 Fire
5/1/2023 R&P
6/13/2023 BEC

6/30/2023 TPW

7/21/2023 Planning

7/6/2023 Planning

7/20/2023 TPW

1/17/2023 R&P

6/5/2023 TPW
7/20/2023 R&P
R&P

8/24/2023 CS (IS)

12/13/2023 TPW

9/7/2023 R&P
TPW

12/8/2023 R&P

10/7/2023 TPW

11/13/2023 TPW

Department
3/1/2023 Rec & Parks



	Delegated Authority

